

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 335 OF 2022

In

First Appeal STAMP NO. 26000 OF 2018

Subhaschandra Damodhar Bhojar ....PETITIONER

V/S

Shrikant Bhaskar Dhabale And Others ....Respondent

ATIBUDDEN M. QUAZI

HITESH N. VERMA (FOR R 3)

**CORAM :** REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

**DATE :** 14th January, 2025

**P.C. :**

Counsel for appellant has present stand over two weeks.

**( FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL )**